Antenna specification

L i

Model: YS11B

Manufacturer: Shenzhen Tianlian Ling Technology Co., LTD

Company address: 5D, Building L, No. 26, Lane 2, Liuxian 1st Road, District

71, Baoan District, Shenzhen




Antenna size diagram:

Length and width: 11.55X5. 23mm

(.49
0.23| jo. 53]

0. 53

lo.53

lo.53

2.11

4.70

.53

.23l



Return

| oss:

— 10

2.40200(
2.45000(

— 15

23482500

GHz -9p032 dB
GHz -10.490 dB

— -20

HS/




Standing—wave ratio:
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Efficiency/gain:

il

Fre o Gain
(MHz) Eff (%) (dB) (dB)
2400 49.27 2
2450 43.55 1.3

2500 42.14 1




% 4

Directional diagram:
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Directional diagram:
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